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Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/6/2019
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1 Initial Receipt
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AMC# DATE CLOSED REMARKS
43ula59



United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3484022
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3584244
Date of Transaction: 02/01/2016

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM E BURKE
1018 ABERDEEN CT FNTERE,
PICKERINGTON,OH 43147-8994 U1j

/ rco

BY»
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 37.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

CASES: AMC436639/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

2 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 20.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC436639/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

3 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 155.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC436639/$155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 212.00 POSTMARKED: 01/27/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/29/2016
CHECK NO: 6547

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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.gm ~)EPA INENT OF LAND TRAh ER INFOR.XIATION~* *QthsKA»

til -,Di..E3'-IMIN PROTECTINGAMERICA'S RESOURCES
www. LAND'TRANSFER.US.COAt

942 CALLE AMANECERSUITE A

·~ SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949·361.66%
FAX 949-366.9945

January 26, 16

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: New Location Notice/Unpatented Mihing Claim

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department o f the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of $212.00 for two new location notices for unpatented mining claim.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

A 
C 

356 
9Warmest Regards,

1 N /1*A O
Recording Department
949.361.6618

r-'
''

Cj
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 314 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4238525 Printed For Lead File # AMC436639 ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1534631885

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/18/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

KINGS RANSOM MINE AMC436639 AMC436639 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, Receipt Page 43 of 52

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4238525
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4353916
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2018

CUSTOMER:
BILL BURKE
1018 ABERDEEN COURT

' PICKERINGTON,OH 43147 US

LINE 1 UNIT--# IQTY, DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 2, 1 . 00 , - lfa - 155 . 001, MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

IICASES: AMC436639/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
~NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 | POSTMARKED: |N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: |08/18/2018

NAME: BILL BURKE
1018 ABERDEEN COURT
PICKERINGTON On 43147 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5277 || AUTH CODE: |001347
NAME ON BILL BURKECARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/20/2018



Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3880755 Printed For Lead File # AMC436639
Agency Tracking ID: 1499296173

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/05/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

~Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
LKINGS RANSOM MINE AMC436639 AMC436639 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 4 of 5

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3880755
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3989874
Date of Transaction: 07/05/2017

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM BURKE
1018 ABERDEEN COURT
PICKERINGTON,On 43147 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -rda - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC436639/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/05/2017

NAME: WILLIAM BURKE
1018 ABERDEEN COURT
PICKERINGTON OH 43147 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6831 AUTH CODE: 43166P
NAME ON WILLIAM BURKECARD:
EXPIRES: 12/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/7/2017



. Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3634819 Printed For Lead File # AMC436639
Agency Tracking ID: 1471564226

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/18/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
KINGS RANSOM MINE AMC436639 AMC436639 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 48 of 105

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3634819
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3738656
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2016

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM BURKE
1018 ABERDEEB CT
PICKERINGTON,OH 43147 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - nla - 155 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC436639/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/18/2016

NAME: WILLIAM BURKE
1018 ABERDEEB CT
PICKERINGTON OH 43147 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX7994 AUTH CODE: 03557Z
NAME ON WILLIAM BURKECARD:
EXPIRES: 11/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016
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Beversal Confirmation Page lof 1
1

/,»16(42 7627
Authorized Date09/13/2016 436639

AZ BLM REFUND $20, TO~WAYNE FARMER, FOR OVERPAYMENT
Instructions to Accounts OF FEES ON AMC427687, AMC436639, RECEIPT #3591955. RM

Login ID6222
Entry Date09/13/2016

Total Amount$20.00

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 9/13/2016



, *fa_Ki~~IES.J*~4 United States Department of the Interior ..- I .--
n ....'m... - T,N..VI'll

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

JUN 1 5 2016
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) IO
AMC427687; AMC436649 -[J N ry

CD -
r-'' C_ >

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7016 0340 0000 2481 6460 5 ·L l

NOTICE 3> Lu a
---

0
DWAYNE FARMER
JOYCE FARMER : This Decision Affects ihose·91aims
PO BOX 5335 : Shown in the Block Below. 00 ,

QUARTZSITE, AZ 85359 :

AMC427687; AMC436649
HIDDEN TREASURE; BIG WASH

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received by
the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership cannot
be processed for the following reason(s):

We received your request to process two Quitclaim Deeds; however, no money was submitted with
your documents. The processing fee for a transfer of interest is $10 per claim, per each grantee. A
fee of $20 is required to complete the transfer of interests.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or additional
fees, within 30 days of your receipt ofthis notice. Ifthe required information is not received within
the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain the non-refundable
processing fees submitted.

If additional information is required, please contact Iran Ortega at 602-417-9355. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Divi TERE

JUN 2 7,2016



QUIT CLAIM DEE
The undersigned grantor(s), for valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby ac-knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereby remise, release andforever quit claim to the following described property in the county of L u PA: 1state of ~ Z, Mining claim known as 9:2;64*- 5tp<4 <.qhs
in Township _ * /1/ Range Sav 11/ seaion_ 1 /7Quaiter Secdoncs) asE Yij *,CVU/,#*AMC# 4 4 764 87~~~/*,471 2., Wy'<2'@17 5 j»ra 6.4 * A 0.11. 0 c-~ Ud r.~65* A-% 156 361

*EXEMFITARS 11:1134

Owner(s) Name(s) Signature(s)
,~R.t/.4/ e //ER V-,1 2 r

1

-IJ.-7-#' I.,4

C>m 5

>< i..) :-3
1u.1 -

EU 10
2 44

-SY -1 h
(DO ;

The Undersigned, a notary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saiddocument. Dated this 0-1 date of m ag 20 ITh .c 7 17-1 --/
r

Witness my hand and official seal. 1-, e,404'F- en-*fi,64
~ ,(~'-~.~ AMYK LOPREST! 3

Notary Public - Arizona
La Po: Cour'ty

.-854/ My Comm. Expires Jun 9, 2017



QUIT CLAIM DE~
The undersigned grantor(s), for valuable consideration, receipt ofwhich is hereby ac-knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereby remise, release andforever quit claim to the following described property in the county of L #dE As(.3state of Mining claim known as A.-9 4,4*- 9,4inTownship y N Range (10 W Sedkn' /5 / 9, 1 3 . E4Quarter Section00 AMC# «366 9%Ts.- /vE/t~~ycr \JV<iN e.iers As-«60-sAddress: 80*- 6-53 r 4& aftls)*i Ax. 893.71hi*;YV 05 AldJ 94 5<(3-: It *EXEMPTTARS 11 :1134N 6 X, 61 ME 9 Bee, 19- S Ey, 05; S E ky 9ecs / 3S w 4 66 9 1,/>* Se e , i¥

Owner(s) Name(s) - Signature(s)
377Af GL v#.,l,-r /~7Ar* 2-4--

J 6 Ve 6 Fa- r 1/ne. V '484 1*A1 06
I W

1- C
SEC

r.0 -3rl
_

-r-1 -ill j
. 3

-C
00

The Undersigned, a notary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saiddocument  Dated this 27 dateof Cf\64.:* 29-.
Witness my hand and official seal. 0-£-£ --Gks*i~

AMY K LOPRESTI
Notary Public - Arizona

Ll PH, r,minty

to r 1
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One North Central Avenue, Suite 800Phoenix,  Arizona 85004-4427/2
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Dwayne Farmer
496.9 Emerald Ave. RnbwAcre
PO Box 5335

49629 Emerald Ave. Rnbw Acre
PO Box 5335 

Quartzsite, AZ 85359Quartzsite,  AZ 85359



United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3591955
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3695150
Date of Transaction: 06/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
DWAYNE FARMER
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE,AZ 85359-5335 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 820.00

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD - 4 - fa - 40 . 00 B/*010MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 009/131/6
CASES: AMC427687/$40 . 00 90#-

~vt,*-fiw.
TOTAL: $40.00 *+1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 06/21/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/23/2016
CHECK NO: 3132

NAME: FARMER, DWAYNE D
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE AZ 85359-5335 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



QUIT CLAIM DEED
The undersigned grantor(s), for valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby ac-knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereby remise, rele~ge andforever quit claim to the following described property in the county of ziti" AL-ystate of -,~ JT Mining claim known as A.* 4/A56\,Town#np 9 # Range 26 V Section //, / 2, / * /4Quarter Section(s) AMC # 93669fTo.. A/(A~06)<r k/v<twg lel-9 A S-KCKL,Address: v -80*« 553 f ALA agtjsht Al.. 85-349N\4X, 04 Nw 94 9<e. 1\ *EXEMPTTARS 11 : 1134N 6 )4 *9 418 Y9 5 e e, 11_ 98;1 05 5 E 99 9<zc.  , 3S\*394 08 SWY# Set: ial,

Owner(s) Name(s) Signature(s)
~W*MIM ST#<hert
\\672-e Fa- r £31 € 'r

The Undersigned, a notary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saiddocument. Dated this 17 date of 1JWitness my hand and official seal. ( 7 242/ CLU<i
0/3,1 Notary Public . Arizona

La Paz Cniinty
~4zMS]" MY Comm  Expires Jun 9, 2017 -1

e

Inlk JUN -2 
P.: mr--d

LU



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the By= Cs, \Ev AI> ¥\
.-.

BLM 0

?Glb JUN

ELM A-placer mining claim has been located by Dalc rTi
Stanlp --

33
2413>&** /:»i © fk,z,v. -& c whose current mailing 1

6 no . -4- -3-c 34 e 
f<address is PC> 86 -4 5 336 (D u A RT z.sITE , Ac -0 * n

-20./65359 CD r..)
Z .. "

The general course of this claim is 116-Tu:0 58&:ri J Exs( 16 Usk>xanditissitudibdin S ---1
LA fAL County, Arizona.

This claim IS 1,3 2 0 feet in length and 132 0 feet in width. This claim runs from the
4*0location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 69 feet in a NaAr Wis RLY660
L7direction to the Ne R; R end line and 4*80 feet in a 56*11*:-61 direction to the Ses 07 4.1 end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ''· 12-,f 3. , ¥~1~Township
4 4 , Range 20 4 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (S),section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Aw *4- c.2 13,4 6'4 cr 5*4 11 , 42 )/'#- or h,b 11· 6* 566 62-
SLY*ct-3,~4>her Sk it, 51: 74-c* DE>St 6 -SiC. 13 ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this Claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
- iInformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1 4- .v,Il 5 1*JE ot ULp,,vvit~i /V\OUN'-IAL»

DATED AND POSTED onthe ground this 5-'.4 day of 1-226 EM f>i ,20 15
LOCATOR(S) L.>'wA-c .41 f E-,A- AnT A

Form MCF102
Revised July 2003

This torm is available fi·orn the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be



I .,

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer ¢~:-

1- J ,%11 10
i ft t,,i~ e F SE 71
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_
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A 2*r <TE 
-,FF irE

2

Z2 0 ·de A'-74 6-26 13 SUC . - , SELI ·-it[ 13 -

Scale 1" = 2000 feet zk1. The above map depicts the .13--rd \1-4.45 A mining claim, which is located in Section (s)h,* 12113< ilk Township Lf 4 - - . Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
, Range Oci

LA fAZ County, Arizona.2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 Aft re 53-5
Nu cidlk. /5 .5)33 1-Ltin Al*; ds: 9,3-26(5~1;7 V.,-ics>10.*t.,473. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map

Form MCF10(}a
Revised July 2005This form is available from tile Arizona Department of Mines & iMineral Resources and may be reproduced-
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QUIT CLAIM DEED
The undersigned granto«s), for valuable consideration, receipt ofwhich is hereby ac-knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereby remise, release and
forever quit claim to the following described properly in the county of L a /17state o ~~- SZ~ Mining claim known as ~0,1:dtbu ~ra <4*-<S
in Township _ */1/ Range *„ K/ Section _  / 7'Quarter Sect"lonls) ~pE 741 ~A 4.4,AMC# 4 4 74, 8 7/V, Wy'*iwo, jey:$ As.gatt -Address: 55~$, * 6-*#3 C (kwd¥,35:;12 A-K %5357

*EXEMPITARS 11:1134

Owner(s) Name(s) Signature(s),Ow. RAL.Y e /CR v-,n f:. v >4-y:Zks 's*44 46-d o 0/ e e ,/51 r )11 e Y OP;~€ 1 ~/IM-,I. M
/ 

U G

The Undersigned, a notary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saiddocument. Dated this Sri dateof ~ 201* .
Witness my hand and official seal. C ,*Ph'.*441-

ARMq#idg Notary Public - Arizona
La Paz Counly

~t@j)' My Comm. Expires Jun 9, 2017
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBYGIVEN that the / 7,»2~,0 -7~ 5-4{C_ c:1
BLM

placer mining claim has been located by Dale - ---':h

0
Stamp rri.-' ~K ,

ILY.4e 4- 40721< .
 ~'46·£*J (*~hose current mailing rn

imb JUN -2address is EL< A 5 56 -35- CD4443:st -fe - -i <

47; *-1R 5--3 5-9
The general course of this claim is ./1/25--·,~~ d~f/1/A<:~ S~ -

County, Arizona. Ir '-7

6/
This claim IS / -5 51£3 feet in length and / 7% A feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately **59 feet in a /]/0 E71
direction to the 4476 end line and 4513 feet In a An 6» direction to the 615 -t end line .
Thjs claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section /7 , Township
4 -4/ .Range st; 11/ , Gila Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s). Township (s ) and Range (s) N E->4 Ds /VWjy .9e-r· 17 -7gN R r264

,Gila Salt Rjver Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

jnformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows:

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /51 . 20 / 9
LOCATORCs') .~lf/~~>//t,« :/«--,67i~fe' r- ~~~ \,--,1,1 e=' ~~11$647*4 . Form MCF102

Revised July 2003
This toi·In is available troin 111: Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( > Placer ( )1 mile

*tl/\
NE

SV\/ SE

Scale 1" = 2000 feet /6I . r ..1'1 . The above map depicts the Itid(VeR, I  4-eo sql- e-- mining claim , which is located in Section ( s)) 7 , Township ~/ /1/> #F Range ,//3 il,6 -· EJ~Gija and Salt River Base and Meridian ,L -l I

County, Arizona.
2 . The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows : \24 :Te FlVe .)RiDe.3 -

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF1002

Revised July 2003This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1. »~6917637
Authorized Date09/ 13 /2016 87*6436639

AZ BLM REFUND $20, TO DWAYNE FARMER FOR OVERPAYMENT
Instructions to Accounts OF FEES, ON AMC427687, AMC436649, RECEIPT #3601301. RM

Login ID6222
Entry Date09/13/2016

Total Amount$20.00

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 9/13/2016



QUIT CLAIM DEED
The undersigned grantor(s), br valuable consideration  receipt of whi is hereby ac-knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereb emise, release andforever quit claim to the following described property in the co of s fs€ A*-3state of -4 7 Mining cinim known /8,2 4/14- 96in Townshilf 4 " Range * 0 V echor/// /9. f 3+4Quarter Section(s) AMC# 11-36<b 4,4' ~ ' j;
AgmAE 4 *803- <*3 r /§~i.*«+-y;y,z- Al.· 8 911151
/\0pi yy 0-5 AlW .94 5<.e: 1 b *EXEMP'ITARS 11 : 1134NE)461 1¥55 See.19- 84 09 S E by gee / 3S wl*·46 9 W>* See, d

Owner(s) Name(s) -3 Signature(s)rh ...9/.-

,J6 ve. e A r %*/f k- 1}0 70*'1--.£A

'U.1

DZ a=CLl -Il Al -7
2> LJ

-

-1-1-- /1
;

9 W
00

~~ U ersigned, a notary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saident Dated this -an dateof CROLL ~ 2Qilf .
/69/6 mess my hand and official seal. a' i.6£·2/ Al jILLL--Sj{..1

AMY K LOPRESTI.* Notary Public - Arizona
LdLM 9,7 Cniintv r-, c_

r • My Gomm. Expires Jun 9. 2017
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QUrr CLAIM DEE-
The undersigned grantor(s), for valuable consideration, receipt ofwhich is hereby ac- /knowledged, in the amount of $10.00, or other values, do we hereby remise, release agdfforever quit claim to the following described property in the county of L a /14 1 /state of ,*.1 Mining claim known as *6~e'*,2 ~~.a <'£4*15%*ion_iz VT~ -To: /1~* 4#, Elp#weders Asfat . /Addresk " ~f,Y' 6- 566.- Chud Y.5s;32 43/S~ 3647

*E~MIrrrARS 11:1134

Owner(s) Name(s) /Signature(s).Dw.id.*Ye- /S. Y,n -e.7
d OVe. e ,>5~ r ~ e r Br --9  ~SR./1&w

CO73 0
-

10rn C-_

ro n- ,  -nLU
t<33 

.1

l 
-I=«U--

UJ 7-
-

00

The Undersigned, a otary public in and for said State, in person and all signing saiddocument  Dated 2-1 date of ZY) at/ 20 ®.
C -1--2-1.4--*11 _:._r \

Witness my and official seal. I Z OODD2¥st--eAT>W '
AMY K LOPRESTI

otary Public - Arizona

4
\CESS; My Comm. Expires Jun 9, 2017

1016 J.11_ -1 
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k**Z:e_Zj United States Department of the Interior ..,c,pan,A*,¢1-n=*

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ---~

~~ '·,~ One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Arizona State Office

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/
jUN 1 5 2016In Reply Refer To:

3800 (9200) IO (7-1
AMC427687; AMC436649 31 M -

C..
r i C_

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7016 0340 0000 2481 6460 '~

> C.JNOTICE --
-0 1

DWAYNE FARMER
JOYCE FARMER This Decision Affects fEhose·elaims
PO BOX 5335 : Shown in the Block Below. CD

QUARTZSITE, AZ 85359 :

AMC427687; AMC436649
HIDDEN TREASURE; BIG WASH

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership ofthe mining claim(s) listed above was received by
the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership cannot
be processed for the following reason(s):

We received your request to process two Quitclaim Deeds; however, no money was submitted with
your documents. The processing fee for atransfer of interest is $10 per claim, per each grantee. A
fee of $20 is required to complete the transfer of interests.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or additional
fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. Ifthe required information is not received within
the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain the non-refunds*le
processing fees submitted. 6 23= - -1

r i c._
--

If additional information is required, please contact Iran Ortega at 602-417-9355. :Eleasd,Tnclude, 1
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. --1

r- rn-1

1-3
- M. -2
-C

-

CO
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3591955
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3695150
Date of Transaction: 06/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
DWAYNE FARMER
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE,AZ 85359-5335 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD-4 -n/a- 40.00
CASES: AMC427687/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 06/21/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/23/2016
CHECK NO: 3132

NAME: FARMER, DWAYNE D
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE AZ 85359-5335 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.
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liKENT.Or»

Ne~©*. United States Department of the Interior .~
lai I .) 161

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
JUN 1 5 2016In Reply Refer To: -11

3800 (9200) IO =In
0

' ?116 JULAMC427687; AMC436649 r-r!

8 1 '1 2

17

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7016 0340 0000 2481 64*0 -1 '31
-0 1-r,

NOTICE 51 - r-

DWAYNE FARMER U ':1

JOYCE FARMER : This Decision Affects Those Claims
PO BOX 5335 : Shown in the Block Below.
QUARTZSITE, AZ 85359 :

AMC427687; AMC436649
HIDDEN TREASURE; BIG WASH

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received by
the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership cannot
be processed for the following reason(s):

We received your request to process two Quitclaim Deeds; however, no money was submitted with
your documents. The processing fee for a transfer of interest is $10 per claim, per each grantee. A
fee of $20 is required to complete the transfer of interests.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or additional
fees, within 30 days of your receipt ofthis notice. Ifthe required information is not received within
the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain the non-refundable
processing fees submitted.

If additional information is required, please contact Iran Ortega at 602-417-9355. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Hdpr_ Or '4,45 7***Kes <la-v* sf- PHY )95-Fl.h»
136 E 61-spo> h 4*F. /*AL h. Recoph TAzy€- P



1Dwayne Fanner?~ 49629 Emerald Air.  Rnbw Acre 1 1 l 01· ~ f'.1 1 X .» 1:. i{~1 ' L2 «'e~ J PO Box 5335 f
el--/~ Quart'site,  AZ 85359
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Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

0- 1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
7 Phoenix, Arizona 85004
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3601301
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3704665
Date of Transaction: 07/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
DWAYNE FARMER
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE,AZ 85359-5335 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 QCD - 4 - nla - 40 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC427687/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 07/05/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/07/2016
CHECK NO: 3134

NAME: FARMER, DWAYNE D
PO BOX 5335
QUARTZSITE AZ 85359-5335 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

JI a.0 BA*#6-0 00 393.
#020 #£*606 £.6
FOYL »6- 4&*7687 ~to Qazf~)936699

91(3100/6. ,€0-



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/6/2019

Box Number= AZ15020

Claim Begin-End: AMC436639-AMC436639

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillilll'llilllililillilll'll Ill'll AZ15020-16 AMC435945-AMC436659



IVTrNING CLAIM STATUS RErvRT
Data Entered : 3'f**dA MTP Checked By:

GEO Checked By: t,-10-/

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 9348 39 thru AMC - J

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ 37 -00
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 90.0 0
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ /5=21)
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per CIaim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $61//R '0( h
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [l/1 TIMELY FILED: Yes No[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ) BAI R )4713 SEC 13
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

Alle 436639

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTH ER [ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE f/15-/ 16 INITIALS /4



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
William E. Burke
1018 Abereen Court
Pickerington, OH 43147

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the KINGS RANSOM MINE lode mining claim has been
located by William E. Burke, whose current mailing' address is 1018 Abereen Court,
Pickerington OH, 43147.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there
are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4"
wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 13, Township
18N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); N 1/2 of
SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 13, T18N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian,

AMC 4 3 b 4 3 9

Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is NE
corner of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 13, T18N, R15W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 10th day of January, 2016,

Locator of this lode mining claim is:
r-  I

-r

Ii' 4
William E.

3

1 J

r..1



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, KINGS RANSOM MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 13, Township 18N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River

Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows 4" X 4" Posts

Lode Mining Claim, KINGS RANSOM, HUALAPAI Mining District AZ
113 83333° W 113.81667° W WG584 113.80000° W
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TOWNSHIP 18 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS Of PUBUC DOMAINKING!~IAN FIELD ~}CE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

f;~ 35'~F~93 12 39.86 11 39.62 4 39.82 13 39.88 |2 39.92 |1 39.98 . 40.02 |3 40.06 2 40.10 1140.14 4 «lit. |3 40.13 12 40. h ...09 4 40.05 |3 39.97 12 39.91 1 39.83 4 39,82 |3 39·88 ~2 39.92 11.... AND ACQUIREDLANDS

| C< 1 1 111_111 11_L _L_Ll iii
~6 8 --1~ 6 5 4 3 2 1 INDE»TO SEGREGATED TRACTS/. W RESURVEY 0~NAL ....

mACT NO T R SEC Sler,~SON

1 , 35:31 0 25943
*
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* 2986 f
*D Recon

7 8 9 10 ·11 - 12
A...7

'rf -«I-
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4 . 89 F- UN,DENTlnED LANDS MTHORAIN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
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RUN TIME: 07:37 AM RUN DATE: 02/03/2016
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 018ON 015OW 013, 14 018ON 015OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 07:37 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 02/03/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 029861 Pl
Total Case Acres: 31,414.410

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 018ON 0150W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision »= Act Pend
220100 AUTHORIZED 013 ALIQ NWNE,NWNW,E2W2,SESE;



Page 1 Last revised: 10/31/2012

TOWNSHIP 18 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA '
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NE 1M NW 1 /4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectin 1 disposal or use of unidentified I inds withdrawn for c lassification, minerals, water, and/or other T ublic purposes, and Inc ian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

M&837 (MS), 20.63 PATENT / ME 1764 4/29/1876 MC 11: 18N 14W.

ALL SECS 2.16,32.36 STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS

1 ALL; 639.60

5 ALL; 639.60
9 

ALL; 640.00

15 ALL 640.00

17XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX 600.00

19 ALL; 623.92

21 ALL, 640.00

27 ALL 640.00

29 ALL 640.00

31 ALL; 625.32

33 ALL: 640.00

35 XXXXXXXX 320.00 PATENT / RRG 896546 2/19/1923 17N 14W,

7 XXXXX X X XXX 1-4 543.20 PATENT / RRG 945412 9/30/1924 18N 10W:

2 XX 80.00 IL BASE 82 2/28/1925 125 25E,

3 X XXXXXXX 1.3,4 440.37

11 X X X X X X X X 320.00

13 X X X X X X X 280.00

23 X XXXXXXXX X X 440.00

25 X X X X X X X 280.00

35 X X X X X 200.00 PATENT/RRG 959097 5/8/1925 15N l E

2 XXXX XXXX 320.00 IL BASE 84 8/27/1925 11 N JE

2 XX 1-3, PART 4 237.59 IL BASE 87 11/7/1925 165 23E,

ALL SECS 2,16, 32,36 STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS  SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS,

3 X X 2 120.11 PATENT / RRG 995000 1/27/1927 12N 14W,

26 X X X 120.00 PATENT / RRX 1053501 2/23/1932 17N 14W.

2 | | PART 4 | | 2.17|IL BASE 1 199 | 5/10/1940 |ION 5W



Page 2 Last revised  10/31/2012

TOWNSHIP 18 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA -
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs Lots Other DescriptionNElM NW 1 /4 SW 1/4 SE 1 14

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentifed lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes. and Incian treaties. refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

M&B RI COOK-HERRIDGE FENCE 6-C-202 5/21/1951 17N 15W, CANO,

M&8 RI SMITH-ODIE FENCE 6-C-215 10/15/1954 19N 15W; CANC;

TP DEFICIT, 0.24 IL BASE 279 1/11/1961 5N 14E,

6 XX X 3-7

18 3 R/W ROAD AR-034597 2/25/1965 PERPETUAL; 44 LD 513: OTHER TPS: 18N 16W. 19N 15W

ENTIRE TOWNSHIP 14N 10W: O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-1359 11/2/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS, SX: PUB IN FR 1/9/1967: 0 CL 1/16/1

PUB IN FR 1/23/1968; CL TERM 10/7/1981,

)4 13 X R/WRAINWATER CATCHMENT A-4355 9/22/1969 LD TP: 17N 15W; CANO,

8 ALL,

20 ALL;

24 ALL LESS MS 27:

34 ALL; 2554.00 LEASE / OG A-13795 3/31/1981 EFF 4/1/1981; PART ASSIGNED 3/1/1982; TERM 4/1/1985, OG SIM OCT 1985;
CASE CLOSED 1/1/1986

12 ALL,

22 ALL; 17N 15W; 1280.00 LEASE / OG A-14359 5/14/1981 EFF 6/1/1981, REL 12/30/1983: OG SIM OCT 1984; CASE CLOSED 1/2/1985;

8 XXXX XXXX

20 XXXX XXXX

24 XXXX XXXX LESS MS 27 IN SE

34 XXXX XXXX 1274.00 LEASE/ OG A-13795-A 5/7/1982 EFF 4/1/1981; TERM 4/1/1985: OG SIM OCT 1985: CASE CLOSED 1/1/1986:

16 ALL,

32 ALL;

36 ALL, 1920.00 DEED OF RECON A-20242 12/3/1985 REF A-21809:

6 PART 3-7 PART SENW, NESW WDL WABAYUMA PEAK WILDERNESS AZA-25493 11/28/1990 SEGREGATED FROM THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS AND THE MINING LAWS,
AREA, PL 101-628 INCLUDING THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS; PERPETUAL; OTHER TPS:

17N 16W, 18N 16W, 18N 17W, 19N 16W, 19N 17W

1 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

3 XX XXXXXXXX 1-4

5 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

7 XXXXX X X XXX 1-4

9 ALL:

11 X X X XXxxix i 1 1 1 Ill



Page 3 Last revised  10/31/2012

TOWNSHIP 18 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs SE 114 Lots Other DescriptionNE 1/4 NWlM SW lM

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectin] disposal or use of unidentified I inds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes, and Incian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

13 X X X XX X X

15 ALL;

17XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

19XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

21 ALL;

23 X XXXXXXXX X X

25 X X X X X X X

26 X X X27 
ALL,

29 ALL;

31XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

33 ALL;

35 X X XXXXXXXXX X X W[)/PX AZA-29861 3/29/1999 LANDS TO BE ACQUIRED FROM TRUST 8415: LD TP: 17N 14W

7 3 0.002 Rm WEATHER MONITORING AZA-35147 8/4/2011 TO TERM 12/31/2041
STATION



CR Update Action Details Page 1 ofl

Update Actions
Serial-No: AZA 029861P1

Bottom of Screen

Del? Date (mm/dd/yyzy) Code Action Text DocNr Action Remark -->Land A/P Pending Ins UserMod User
® 11-]x 11/15/1996 ¤ 387 CASE ESTABLISHED LLUCY

2 i_jx 111/15/1996 I m SOO _j GEOGRAPHIC NAME HUALAPAI EXCHANGE LLUCY
--

O 3 0x /11/15/1996 1 ~ 542 _j SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE s1 ~ 69/04 LLUCY

0 4 0x 11/15/1996 , ~ 542_ SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 073,70238.49 LLUCY

0 5 0x 11/15/1996 , 0 542 7 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 690.480.10  7 LLUCY

0 6 El X 03/05/1999 ~ 910 -i REPORT REQUESTED ~ PRELIM TITLE-OP#NION ASJOHNSO

0 7 LI x 03/12/1999 ~ 0 068 CONTAMINANT SRVY APPV ~ LEVEL I LLUCY LLUCY

O 8 0 1 03/12/1999 1 ~ 911_  REPORT RECEIVED PRELIM TITLE OPINION l., ASJOHNSO
.L------

9 El x 03/29/1999 ~ ~ 400_ US RIGHTS ACQ/RES ·930 943 944 900.947. LLUCY RSELBACH

O 1013 x 03/29/1999 0 404 TITLE RECORDATION BK3273PG823 LLUCY LLU~!1

0 11 nx 03/29/1999 1 0 865 TITLE ACCEPTED BY US A »L)UCY R*ELB««Ef

0 12 El x 05/17/1999 , 0 910 REPORT REQUESTED ~ _FINAL»T'ILE_*'fIJON ASJotft'«-

0 13 El x 06/28/1999 ~ ~ 80_ OPEN TO ENTRY A LLUCY-- RSELBACH

0 14[Ex 08/24/1999 ~ 911 REPORT RECEIVED FINAL TITLE OPINION ASJOHNSO

c. 15 Elx 109/01/1999 ~ 042 CASE SENT TO DOCKETS LLUCY

0 16[3x 09/01/1999 0 968 CASE ACTION COMPLETED LLUCY 166-3
O 17 Ox 02/10/2005 ¤ 600 RECORDS NOTED -i6666ROA

# Actions: 17
Provide me with E_ Y new occurrences

Please SAVE&CONTINUE Between DELETES and NEW/CHANGE Lines
11 7 - - 1·~ . '. 1 - Fl "rir r 1

Serial-No: AZA 029861P1

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ogcaslts?@webid=jd141 ccbbWbf-14712726... 8/15/2016



CR Update Location Detail - Page 1 of 1
Location Update

Serwl-No AZA 029861 Pt

Bottom of Screen

Rdresh Geopolitical Info Lock Refresh
Del" ActnMendian Twp Range Sec Sur T¥pe Num Suffix Subdivision ~Case Land AgeCountv Office Agency 1 ext

1 Y  017 ON 014OW 001 A 52/2.82 MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
2 Yl, 017ON 01406 00, L 14 , MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
3  01/ON 0140.' 003 A S2N2.52 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

4 Y 14 017ON 0140\~ 003 L 14 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

5 Y 14 0„ON 0140* 004 A SWNE NISW 1 MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
6  017ON 0110./ 005 A 52~12 52 ! MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

7  WON 0140. 005 L 14 ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF L-AND MGMT
8  ~1IN 0140. 06 A SESE MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
9  '1;ON 014.6 07 3 E2NENF MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

10 't' 14 17/N 0140,4 011 A N2 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
y 14 18ON 014OW M A - 1 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

12 Y 14 '180. 0140. u07 L 14 MOHAMEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

13  180N A'4~~ -39 A E2\F,'2 E: MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAW_OF LAND MGMT
14 Y N 018ON 0140* 019 L 13 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

15 Y 14 018ON 014OW 031 A E25* El MOHAVEKINGMAN FOOUREAVOF LA+ID MGMI
16 Y N hl.IN .* w L ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU_OF LAND MGMT

17  Y 14 140N 014OW ~19 A NF N296 SESE MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

18 Y 14 0190N 0140* 03J A NWNE E2NW MOHAVE ~N~MAN_FO BUREAU OF LAND MGMT

19 14 019ON 014OW 031 A NINE E282 W:E 2 SESE MPHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

20 Y 14 019ON 0140. 031 L 14 MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

21 h~ 14 0162N 0150* 019 A E2SW SE MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBLBEAUOF LANDMG_MI

U Y 14 0162N 0150.9 019 L 1 6 ' MOHAVE<ING MAN FO BUREAU OF LANO MGMT

23 Y 14 0162N 0150* 021 A 5 ' MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

24 Y 14 0162N 01:0. "29 A ALL MOHAYESINGMAN_EO BUREAU OF LAND MGMT
25 7 14 0162N 0150* / Em23 E MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND_MGMT

26 Y 14 0162N ISOM 031 L 1 4 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
27 Y 14 0162N 0150W 033 A ALL 1 MOHAVE <INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

28 Y 14 017 ON 0150. 001 A 52N252 ~ MOHAVECINGMAN FOBUREAU OFLAND MGMT

29  017ON Difil L 14 ~ MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

30 Y 4 017 ON 0150\'V 003 A S:N2.52 MOHAVE <INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
31  017 ON 0150&4 003 L 14 MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

32 Y 14 017ON )05 A 5/252 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
8 Y 14 1,/ON 015OK 005 L 14 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBVREAU OF LAND MGMT

34 Y 14 017 ON 015OW 00 A E2W2 E MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
35 Y14 017 ON olson' 007 L 14 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAV OF LAND MGMT
36 14 017ON 015OW 009 ALL MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
37 Y . C 170.4 0150Vq 011 A ALL MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

38 14 ul'ON 01 sOW 015 I Al ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
39 14 017ON 01 SOW 017 A ALL , MOHAVE KINGMAN FO BUREAU OF LAND MGMT

40 14 017ON 015ow 019 A 62%%2 E2 ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAUOF LAND MGMT

41  : ION 0150* 019 L 1-4 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
42 14 7 7ON 0150)M r'21 A .LL MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

8 Y14 017 ON 0150* 023 A AL. i MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

44  0170]N 11. ,#/ A ALL MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

45 Y 14 017 ON 0150\Y 029 A NENENW S\,45* E2SE 5 MOHAVE·INGMAN FOEUREAU OF LAND MGMT

46 Y 14 017 ON 0150. 031 A E2*2 E2 MOHA\ss[NGMAN_FOBLIREBU_Of LANDMGMI

47 y  017ON 015(W 031 L 14 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

48 Y 14 0170/ olse.'~ 033 A 
ALL ~ MOHAVE KINGM€N FOBUREAU QF LAND MGMT

MOHAVE~INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

49 Y  018ON 0150/ 001 A S2N2.52 MOHAVE SINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND-MGMI
50 Y -4 0,8ON 0150* 001 L 14

St Y . 018ON 0150* 003 A 52NZ M /2 SE  MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

52 14 0,8ON 0150Y~ 003 L 14 MOHAVE*IGMaN FOBUREAU OF LAND fvIGMI
53 Y li 018ON 015OW 005 A 2/2 52 MQHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
9 Y 14 018ON 0150* 005 L 14 MOHAVE·<1NGMAN EOBUREAU OF LAND MGM-[
5 Y 14 018ON 0150" 007 A NE .21/ NESW NESE. MOHAVE KING MAN FO BUREAU OF LAND MGMT

56 Y 14 018ON 0150* 00 L 1 4 MOHAVE<JUGMAN FO BUREAU OF LAND MGMT
57 Y 14 0180N 015U,0 009 A ALL MOHAVE <ING MAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
9 Y 14 118ON 0150/ 011 A N*NESENE NENA Sri S MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
9 Y 14 018ON 015OW 013 A NWNE NWNW 82%2 SESE; MPH-AVE<INGMANFOBUREAU QE_t-ANC MG~/IT
60 Y 14 018ON 0150W 015 A ALL & MOHAVE·INGMAN_EOBUREAU OE LAND MGMT

61 Y 14 ' SON 0150\'V W A 1 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND.MGMI
62 Y i« 018ON 0150 9 A | MQMBYE KINg_MAIN fo BUREAU OF LAND MGMT
63 Y . 018 ON 015ow m L 1 MOHAVE·INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

64 Y 4 018ON 0.SOW 02. A ALL MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

65 Y 14 018 ON 015OW 023 A NENF 62 ./2/ MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

8 Y 14 018ON 0150* 025 A .r ...... I MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

67 Y - 4 018ON 015OW 026 A VCNE JEEN* MOHAVE < INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

68 Y 14 018ON 0150&4 027 A ALL MOHAVE·INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

69  180N 0150\'; 029 A ALL ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
70 Y 14 1SON 0150/' 031 A E,v/,F, i MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
71  018ON 015ow 031 L 14 MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF-UND MGMT

72  018ON Olsond 033 A ALL MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

73 Y 14 8ON 0150.' 035 A L MOHAVE<!NGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

74 14 ./ lf'A , M A A , MOHAVE <INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

75 ~' 14 0170N 016ow 015 A E2 E2W2 NWNW MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

76 Y 14 017ON 0160. 21 A ElsE i MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

77 - 14 017ON 01606 ' d A ALL MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MOMT

3 Y 14 0170. O160Vw /5 A ALL ~ MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT
79 017ON 016OW 027 A All MOHAVEKINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

80 Y 14 017ON 016OW 033 A 821/¥2 SWN W Wa/ E2 MOHAVE<INGMaN FOBUREAU OF LAN_D MGMT

81 Y 14 017ON 01609 035 A ALL MOHAVE<INGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

Please SAVE&CONTINUE Between DELETES and NEW/CHANGE Lines
Provide me with v new occurrenies

..r...K.Ii;,·.1"ljolg.7/"m" I"/P./1/" Ilier:UN /1/1/Cubm

Sert,1-\o.AZA 029861 Pl

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/ogcaslts?@webid=jdl... 8/15/2016



CR Update Action Details Page 1 of 1

Update Actions
Serial-No: AZA 029861 Pl

Bottom of Screen

Del? Date (mm/dd/yyyy)Code Action Text DocNr Action Remark -->Land A/P Pending Ins UserMod User

* 1 EN Ill/15/1996 (3 387 'CASE ESTABLISHED ' [3 1UfEY

11/15/1996 0 500 , GEOGRAPHIC NAME HUALAPAI EXCHANGE dtcy j

4 3 11/15/1996 ~ 542 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 019,69204 [LLUCY

0 4 5 x 11/15/1999_ - - F., 629-PM 542 j SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE .07370238.49;

11/15/1996 M 542 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE T 420 10 7 LLUCY

6 .x 03/05/1999 Cl 910 REPORT REQUESTED PRELIM TITLE OPINION ASJOHNSO

7 El X 03/12/1999 ~ 068 CONTAMINANT SRVY APPV LEVEL 1 -- - .LLUCY LLUCY

8 23 v '03/12/1999 El 911 REPORT RECEIVED PREUM TO L OPINION SJOHNSO

9 [1\ 03/29/1999 al @L_ US RIGHTS ACQ/RES '930,943.944.900.947 A _ffUCY _ - RSELBACH]

10 0 \ 03/29/1999 ¤ 404 ' TITLE RECORDATION BK3273PG823 LLJJ~Y 1.LUCY

11 G \ 03/29/1999 ~ 865 1 TITLE ACCEPTED BY US A ILLUCY RSELBACk~

. 12 n r 05/17/1999 _ 1 C3 916- REPORT REQUESTED FINAL TI~LE~OPINION jASJOHNSo  _

3 13 El \ 06/28/1999 1 Cl 873-~ OPEN TO ENTRY A ILLUCY RSELBACt,

0 14 0\ 08/24/1999 G 911 REPORT RECEIVED ]FINAL TITLE OPINION ' |ASJOHNSO ' -

i 150, 09/01/1999 ~ 042 ' CASE SENT TO }DOCKETS LLUCY

O 16 13 \ 09/01/1999 ~ 968 CASE ACTION COMPLETED 1 -ucy --3 -116647

17 [3 \ 02/16/2005 ¤ 600 RECORDS NOTED , f = L--=]LGOODROA

# Actions: 17
Provide me with E-*] new occurrences

Please SAVE&CONTINUE Between DELETES and NEW/CHANGE Lines
.- ,---v•" •-=*-r ••••4 Elir:'!5*T'•-1'~Isifirt·,"f>...f!01 · + %· . 'ril I/HMMII Emrp --1

i ,"/I//J.JW..I-J

Serial-No: AZA 029861 Pl - I_-15(31'reim

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ogcasits?@webid=jd 141 ccbbWbf-14712726... 8/15/2016



CR Case Abstract Page 1 of
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation

Last modified: 12/17/2013 14:28:01
Disposition: AUTHORIZED

Serial Number
Geo Land SerialPrefix SuffixState Office #

AZ v A v L V 029861 Pl j =55%1 It*impil
Alternate Entry

Case Type Case Acres Commodit>·Case File Jurisdiction
220100 31414.410 001

1 1

Customer Details
Search Criteria: Search Column'

Proprietor Name(LFI) ~Int Rel| Pet Int Address Address2 City State· Zip
BLWI KINGPJAN FO 19 |100.00 2755 MISSION BLVD KINGMAN AZ 864015308
I,£,A. # c ustomers: 1 /,MH:~~N,~11%*MI

Location Details
Meridian: Township: Range: Section: Type: Number: Suffix:,
Search Column: . "/Minhil

Meridian Twp Range Sec Sur TypeNum Sur Suffix Subdivision County Office SMA
114 01703 0140W 001 A S2N2,S2; MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

S 214 017ON 0140W 001 L 1-4; MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

~ 314 01703 014OW 003 A 8232,S2; MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

1 414 017ON 014OW 003 L 1-4; MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

514 0170N 0140W 004 A SWNE,NWSW; MOHAVE KINGMAN FOBUREAU OF LAND MGMT

@~~IEZZE:Z11*1 # 1.ocations: 81

Action Details
Search Criteria: Search Column: 4 *msil

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)Code Action Text DocNr Action Remark Pending
1 11/15/1996 387 CASE ESTABLISHED

~ 211/15/1996 500 GEOGRAPHIC NAME HITALAPAI EXCHANGE
~ 311/15/1996 542 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 019,69204;
~ 411/15/1996 542 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 073,70238.49;

5 11/15/1996 542 SUPPLEMENTAL USE/PURPOSE 690,480,10.7;
1 #Actions: 17 #Not Connected to [«and: 0 IUMET15!TE~

Remarks
Search Criteria: Search Column: 0 "=trier#
Line # Remarks
0001 TRUST NO. 8415;

0002 FOR FURTHER INFO SEE AZA 29861PT, FD, Fl-4;

1#Remarks: 2 . 121~U~~1~~111U1~IAL~~

Jurisdiction Acreage
Search Criteria: Search Column:  . =k=I13=11
Type Code Acreage
--- No Data Found No Data Found
8.In'imme'l~'MI'l# Entries: 0

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/ogcaslts?@webid==jd141 ccb... 8/15/201 ~



- 1/...WI./ Ir 1·1'·-0„1,·~1'1~·

./

., &*1
L}{2000 Productic,

Case Recorda Case Header UpdateNew
View/Update

Mining Clain
View/Update
Mass Owner
Mass Action
Mass Remarks Serial-No: AZA 029861P1

Status
View Case Type .Acres Commodity DISPOSH'ION

LLD / Lanc 220100 55=m= JIt 11 1 AUTHORIZED Wit.
View LLD

Customer Na Case File Jurisdiction .
New ~
View/Update

Bond
New Date Added Date Changed Disp Date Disp Code Sec Ctr f' f
View/Update 11/15/1996 12/17/2013 14:28:01 03/29/1999 865 81 *

imid.BEIE'.LemilSurety
View -

#*%./.* ' 1.1

» 
iff*»f'»{/1-

Bond Master K
View Code and Code Meaning for CASE_TYPE

Transaction F DescriptionCode Meaning
Mass Upd Report 4220100EX-BLM r 206, FLPMA01 10-21-1976;090.STAT2756;43USC1716

21 FLPMA; SEC 206

MC PayPortal Rpt 2.9
Bonds Held Rpt
Data Scan v 4./
.-n .*An ,==

> .lili.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
3UREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/03/2016 07:50 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of 1

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC43663920.660Claim Name: KINGS RANSOM MINE Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC436639
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

BURKE WILLIAM E 1018 ABEREEN COURT PICKERINGTON, OH 43147 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 018 ON 015 OW 013 SW ,SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

01/10/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

01/29/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3484022

01/29/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2016;$155 3484022

01/29/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC436639;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~14jT,A.,S~r,~,A'C:~A SCaS ~~"·,··---*,«
' 9~ Steven L. Cyros

, fi:< :,i, . ., *M~ 942 Calle Amanecer 26 3AN 2016 FM S L '~'~5~~~~Bldg. B / MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673
 -I--:

1376 

-
 -,0...S~ APPY-

r.
'

f i ki . lilli

2016 JAN 29 P 3 1 1

LE,i nr

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1 1- 11 1 11 , i
1 li t 11 " 1 11!11! 1



Steven L. Cyros
942 Calle Amanecer
Bldg. B / MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673
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